
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   North Carolina 274  286       560  -16 
3  2   Auburn 290  285       575  -1 
2  3   Arizona State 282  303       585  +9 
6  T4   Missouri 295  297       592  +16 

T4  T4   North Florida 292  300       592  +16 
T7  T4   NC State 297  295       592  +16 
T4  7   Louisville 292  303       595  +19 
T7  8   Florida 297  299       596  +20 
9  9   UNCW 299  312       611  +35 

10  10   Elon 304  314       618  +42 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Williams Cup
Eagle Point Golf Club

Wilmington, NC 
The Williams Cup 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   David Ford  North Carolina  66  70       136  -8   
T7 2   Dylan Menante  North Carolina  70  71       141  -3   
T7 T3   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  70  72       142  -2   
T3 T3   Alfons Bondesson  Missouri  69  73       142  -2   
T7 T3   Walker Isley  UNCW  70  72       142  -2   
T13 T3   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  71  71       142  -2   
T13 T3   J.M. Butler  Auburn  71  71       142  -2   
2 T8   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  68  75       143  -1   

T7 T8   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  70  73       143  -1   
T19 T10   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  72  72       144  E   
T13 T10   Josiah Gilbert *  Auburn  71  73       144  E   
T3 T10   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  69  75       144  E   
T29 T13   Jack Lundin  Missouri  74  71       145  +1   
T3 T13   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  69  76       145  +1   
T22 T13   Jose Luis Ballester  Arizona State  73  72       145  +1   
T22 T16   Luke Potter  Arizona State  73  73       146  +2   
T29 T16   Reed Lotter  Auburn  74  72       146  +2   
T39 18   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  76  71       147  +3   
T39 T19   Matthew Kress  Florida  76  72       148  +4   
T29 T19   Luke Poulter  Florida  74  74       148  +4   
T19 T19   Ian Gilligan  Florida  72  76       148  +4   
T22 T19   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  73  75       148  +4   
T13 T19   Ryan Eshleman *  Auburn  71  77       148  +4   
T3 T19   Tyler Wilkes *  Florida  69  79       148  +4   
T35 25   Pongsapak Laopakdee *  Arizona State  75  74       149  +5   
T39 T26   Garrett Risner  Elon  76  74       150  +6   
T29 T26   Nick Mathews  NC State  74  76       150  +6   
T29 T26   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  74  76       150  +6   
T13 T26   Jason Duff  North Florida  71  79       150  +6   
T22 T30   Max Kennedy  Louisville  73  78       151  +7   
T39 T30   Michael Vick  NC State  76  75       151  +7   
T35 T32   Cade McLaughlin  NC State  75  77       152  +8   
T52 T32   Kenan Poole  North Carolina  79  73       152  +8   
T7 T32   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  70  82       152  +8   
T19 T32   Michael Mjaaseth *  Arizona State  72  80       152  +8   
T47 T36   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  78  75       153  +9   
T54 T36   Cooper Claycomb  Louisville  80  73       153  +9   
T35 T36   Virgilio Paz  Missouri  75  78       153  +9   
T47 T36   Andrew Riley  North Florida  78  75       153  +9   
T52 T36   Nanu Mohan *  North Carolina  79  74       153  +9   
T56 T36   Joey Lenane  NC State  81  72       153  +9   
T39 T42   Hampton Roberts *  North Carolina  76  78       154  +10   
T13 T42   Ryan O'Neil  UNCW  71  83       154  +10   
T44 T42   Mads Roddik  Louisville  77  77       154  +10   

T22 T42   Juan Callejo Ropero  Elon  73  81       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T42   Parker Bell  Florida  75  79       154  +10   
T44 T42   Quentin Debove  Florida  77  77       154  +10   
T7 T42   Gabriel Salvanera  Arizona State  70  84       154  +10   
T47 T49   Davis Lee  North Florida  78  77       155  +11   
T29 T49   Bronson Myers  Elon  74  81       155  +11   
T44 T49   Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson  Missouri  77  78       155  +11   
T22 52   Clay Pendergrass  Louisville  73  83       156  +12   
T56 53   Ryan Hart *  Florida  81  76       157  +13   
T22 T54   Peter Fountain *  North Carolina  73  85       158  +14   
T47 T54   Gray Mitchum  UNCW  78  80       158  +14   
T56 56   Jack Wieler  Elon  81  78       159  +15   
60 T57   Luis de Minon  UNCW  82  79       161  +17   

T47 T57   Ryan Smith *  North Carolina  78  83       161  +17   
T54 T57   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  80  81       161  +17   
T56 60   Matt Doyle  Elon  81  82       163  +19   
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The Williams Cup
Eagle Point Golf Club

Wilmington, NC 
The Williams Cup 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 North Carolina 274 286 560

1 David Ford (2) 66 70 136

2 Dylan Menante (4) 70 71 141

T3 Maxwell Ford (1) 70 72 142

T8 Austin Greaser (3) 68 75 143

T32 Kenan Poole (5) 79 73 152

2 Auburn 290 285 575

T3 Brendan Valdes (1) 71 71 142

T3 J.M. Butler (2) 71 71 142

T16 Reed Lotter (5) 74 72 146

18 Jackson Koivun (3) 76 71 147

T26 Alex Vogelsong (4) 74 76 150

3 Arizona State 282 303 585

T13 Preston Summerhays (2) 69 76 145

T13 Jose Luis Ballester (4) 73 72 145

T16 Luke Potter (1) 73 73 146

T32 Ryggs Johnston (3) 70 82 152

T42 Gabriel Salvanera (5) 70 84 154

T4 Missouri 295 297 592

T3 Alfons Bondesson (3) 69 73 142

T13 Jack Lundin (2) 74 71 145

T36 Charlie Crockett (1) 78 75 153

T36 Virgilio Paz (4) 75 78 153

T49 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson (5) 77 78 155

T4 North Florida 292 300 592

T8 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 70 73 143

T19 Robbie Higgins (2) 73 75 148

T26 Jason Duff (4) 71 79 150

T36 Andrew Riley (3) 78 75 153

T49 Davis Lee (5) 78 77 155

T4 NC State 297 295 592

T10 Spencer Oxendine (2) 72 72 144

T26 Nick Mathews (1) 74 76 150

T30 Michael Vick (4) 76 75 151

T32 Cade McLaughlin (5) 75 77 152

T36 Joey Lenane (3) 81 72 153

7 Louisville 292 303 595

T10 Sebastian Moss (1) 69 75 144

T30 Max Kennedy (4) 73 78 151

T36 Cooper Claycomb (2) 80 73 153

T42 Mads Roddik (3) 77 77 154

52 Clay Pendergrass (5) 73 83 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Florida 297 299 596

T19 Matthew Kress (1) 76 72 148

T19 Luke Poulter (3) 74 74 148

T19 Ian Gilligan (4) 72 76 148

T42 Parker Bell (2) 75 79 154

T42 Quentin Debove (5) 77 77 154

9 UNCW 299 312 611

T3 Walker Isley (1) 70 72 142

T42 Ryan O'Neil (5) 71 83 154

T54 Gray Mitchum (4) 78 80 158

T57 Patrick Sparks (2) 80 81 161

T57 Luis de Minon (3) 82 79 161

10 Elon 304 314 618

T26 Garrett Risner (1) 76 74 150

T42 Juan Callejo Ropero (2) 73 81 154

T49 Bronson Myers (5) 74 81 155

56 Jack Wieler (3) 81 78 159

60 Matt Doyle (4) 81 82 163
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Josiah Gilbert (Auburn) 71 73 144

T19 Tyler Wilkes (Florida) 69 79 148

T19 Ryan Eshleman (Auburn) 71 77 148

25 Pongsapak Laopakdee (Arizona State) 75 74 149

T32 Michael Mjaaseth (Arizona State) 72 80 152

T36 Nanu Mohan (North Carolina) 79 74 153

T42 Hampton Roberts (North Carolina) 76 78 154

53 Ryan Hart (Florida) 81 76 157

T54 Peter Fountain (North Carolina) 73 85 158

T57 Ryan Smith (North Carolina) 78 83 161
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